UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

821103

2024/07/11 17:35:29

Price
8.06 EUR

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

AT0000821103

UQA

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,474 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

8.08 EUR
8.08 EUR
8.02 EUR
8.06 EUR
8.050869 EUR
63,017
507,341.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24918284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000821103-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000821103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=27372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=27372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b892988799ac909ab20056768e961a7c04c8cf7e9fc69a129e5b1d332e2b5581&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65eabca0b7739bb56&time=1720819361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59181e8307c3ad8e06ef421a39f1173cc291f2a2e2eb3cfd414954c510ef03be&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8f5aa4548902b5f2&time=1720819361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47b7d2edca9950bd31d57cabafd6763a5294d162a9b47b997920d62ba5710066&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41a0d68ca231b193a&time=1720819361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ce5056cefa455bf2c3f4b70d54209eab460fe93b82ff03f6a4370edb104a209&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e1f39027a288b8d0&time=1720819361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=779734a2e8a6a426632c394baf9a1f5f92440b8a575512fb08a837aca79ab0b8&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1aa9f2f4958572cf3&time=1720819361&tool=RSC

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/11 17:35:29

Price
8.06 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AT0000821103
Symbol UQA
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,474 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.08 EUR
High 8.08 EUR
Low 8.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.06 EUR
VWAP 8.050869 EUR
Volume (pcs) 63,017
Trading volume 507,341.64
Number of trades 62
Last size 25,038
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.04% +9.81% +11.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.53 +0.72 +0.83
Beta 0.43 0.34 0.66
Volatility 13.14 11.14 19.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

17:35

17:35

22:26

13:53

15:35

8.05 EUR (81,124)
8.00 EUR (175,873)
8.09 EUR (149,550)
7.77 EUR (146,619)

8.38 EUR (2024/04/25)

7.35 EUR (2024/01/02)

8.38 EUR (2024/04/25)

7.25 EUR (2023/08/17)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

8.05 EUR  0.00 2

8.06 EUR  0.51 62

8.01 EUR  0.01 8

8.01 EUR  0.00 7

203.00 CzZK 0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90988538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775952
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:00

17:30

08:06

19:30

08:08

8.02 EUR

8.05 EUR

8.02 EUR

7.97 EUR

8.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202426037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11028035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100877783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9623570

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
)
T

UNIQA

Contact Details

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Untere Donaustrasse 21 - 1029 Wien

Telefon: +43-50677-670
Fax: +

E-mail: info@uniga.at

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

UNIQA Insurance Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of
insurance products and services. It operates through the following business segments:
UNIQA Austria, UNIQA International, Reinsurance, and Group Functions. The UNIQA
Austria segment refers to the Austrian insurance business. The UNIQA International
segment consists of all international primary insurance companies and an international
service company, as well as investment management companies and pension funds. The
Reinsurance segment covers the UNIQA Re AG and and the reinsurance business of
UNIQA Insurance Group AG. The Group Function segment includes the remaining items for
UNIQA Insurance Group AG, such as investment income and administrative costs, as well
as all other remaining Austrian and foreign service companies. The company was founded
in 1811 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Andreas Chairman of Managing Burkhard Chairman of Supervisory
Brandstetter Board Gantenbein Board
Kurt Svoboda Member of Executive Elgar Fleisch Member of Supervisory

Peter Humer

Committee
Member of Executive

Johann Strobl

Board
Member of Supervisory

Committee Board

René Knapp Member of Executive Markus Member of Supervisory
Committee Andréewitch Board

Sabine Pfeffer Member of Executive Monika Member of Supervisory
Committee Henzinger Board

Wolf-Christoph Member of Executive Rudolf Member of Supervisory
Gerlach Committee Konighofer Board

Wolfgang Kindl ~ Member of Executive Anna Maria Member of Supervisory
Committee D'Hulster Board

Harald Member of Supervisory
Kindermann Board

Heinrich Kames

Irene Scheiber

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Jutta Kath Member of Supervisory
Board

Klaus Member of Supervisory

Buchleitner Board

Marie-Valerie

Member of Supervisory

Brunner Board

Peter Gattinger = Member of Supervisory
Board

Sabine Andre Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@uniqa.at
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000821103-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000821103
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